
TED BURSA COLLEGE 
IB 2024 MAY EXAM SCHEDULE 

Exam Date Exam Day Exam Time Subject Level Component Exam Length 
24.04.2024 Wednesday Afternoon TURKISH A LIT HL PAPER ONE 135 mins 

25.04.2024 Thursday Morning TURKISH A LIT HL PAPER TWO 105 mins 

25.04.2024 Thursday Afternoon PHYSICS HL PAPER 1 (MCQ) 60 mins 

25.04.2024 Thursday Afternoon PHYSICS HL PAPER THREE 75 mins 

26.04.2024 Friday Morning PHYSICS HL PAPER TWO 135 mins 

1.05.2024 Wednesday Afternoon MATH ANALYSIS HL PAPER ONE 120 mins 

2.05.2024 Thursday Morning MATH ANALYSIS HL PAPER TWO 120 mins 

6.05.2024 Monday Afternoon MATH ANALYSIS HL PAPER THREE 60 mins 

6.05.2024 Monday Afternoon GERMAN AB. SL PAPER ONE 60 mins 

6.05.2024 Monday Afternoon GERMAN AB. SL PAPER TWO – R. 60 mins 

7.05.2024 Tuesday Morning GERMAN AB. SL PAPER TWO – L. 45 mins 

8.05.2024 Wednesday Afternoon CHEMISTRY SL PAPER 1 (MCQ) 45 mins 

8.05.2024 Wednesday Afternoon CHEMISTRY SL PAPER THREE 60 mins 

9.05.2024 Thursday Morning CHEMISTRY SL PAPER TWO 75 mins 

9.05.2024 Thursday Afternoon ENGLISH B HL PAPER ONE 90 mins 

9.05.2024 Thursday Afternoon ENGLISH B HL PAPER TWO – R. 60 mins 

10.05.2024 Friday Morning ENGLISH B HL PAPER TWO – L. 60 mins 

13.05.2024 Monday Afternoon BIOLOGY SL PAPER 1 (MCQ) 45 mins 

13.05.2024 Monday Afternoon BIOLOGY SL PAPER THREE 60 mins 

14.05.2024 Tuesday Morning BIOLOGY SL PAPER TWO 75 mins 

16.05.2024 Thursday Afternoon TURK 20TH CEN SL PAPER ONE 60 mins 

17.05.2024 Friday Morning TURK 20TH CEN SL PAPER TWO 90 mins 

 

MAY 2024 EXAMS 
MAY 2024 RETAKE EXAMS 

 


